Classement

Nom Prénom
1 CALMET SYLVIE
2 DHEILLY NASSERA
3 MATHIEU PERRINE PB C
4 OLIVIER-GENI VANESSA
5 FIORELLI JULIE
6 MAHALIN CELINE
7 GRANDCHAM marianne
8 ANDRIEU SEVERINE
9 DELVINGT  CHLOE
10 BEGHENNOU YAMINA
11 CORNILLE benedicte
12 RADIN Anne
13 GUERIN CLEMENCE
14 ROLLAND aude
15 ROLLAND isabelle
16 BENSAID Léa
17 PASSOT SEVERINE
18 GUITARD MAGALI
19 BERRY Laeticia
20 SIMON marie
21 DEBORDE ANNE
22 MALKI SOUAD
23 TRAULLE Marie-Pierre
24 LUSSON CYNTHIA
25 BELABBAS Mounoune
26 AZOUZ Soraya

27 DE SOUSA RO MARIE-HELEN
28 ROBIN-BOYEF NATHALIE

29 FIORELLI FRANCOISE
30 BIGOU LAURENCE
31 LAVAGNE Magali

32 JUSKIEWENSK NADIA

33 SIMEON SANDRA
34 GUILLOT Florence
35 FOCH Montaine
36 FONTA-AIME AGNES

37 MARTIN Adele

38 MARTIN Léa

39 DOMEC Faustine

40 GOURDOUX Nathalie
41 JUSKIEWENSEK LEA

42 ASTRUC SYLVIE

43 FERNANDEZ jeannine

44 SABATE VANESSA

45 BUISSON ANNE SOPHIE
46 GARNAULT  VALERIE

47 ASSIER Manon

48 PERRIN Michele

49 MARMOL ANGELE

Temps Arrondi

00:14:40
00:15:15
00:15:43
00:15:47
00:17:12
00:17:24
00:17:55
00:18:35
00:18:42
00:18:45
00:19:10
00:19:14
00:19:36
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:20:15
00:20:36
00:21:02
00:21:08
00:21:13
00:22:01
00:22:21
00:22:32
00:22:37
00:22:55
00:22:55
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:23:00
00:23:06
00:23:09
00:23:29
00:23:37
00:23:37
00:23:39
00:23:42
00:23:49
00:23:49
00:23:50
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:24:17
00:24:18
00:24:25
00:24:33
00:24:37
00:24:42
00:24:54



50 BOUSQUET

51 ASSIER
52 HUSSON
53 ESTANG
54 BACHKAT

Claire
Laétitia
Sylvie
MARINE
SONIA

55 LEPPKE MIRA: Magali
56 CATRINACIO Ambre

57 HAMDANI Nezha

58 POULAIN LAETITIA
59 LE CORRE CLAIRE

60 ARSUFFI MARIE-THERE
61 MALLARD Valerie

62 ?Dossard #2727

63 DEVAUX KETHY

64 CUBAYNES CHARLENE
65 ASTIER COLINE
66 DUCOURNAU Stéphanie
67 GAUCHER LANDRY
68 ESCAFFIT Michele
69 CORNILLE SOLENE
70 SEMENADISSIANNE

71 RIVIERE NICOLAS
72 BOYER MAGALI
73 PELLET LAETITIA
74 ROUSSEAU  Marion
75 LONG MARYLINE
76 BOUCHER  JULIE

77 BOURDAIS  FLORENCE
78 GEORGE Elisabeth
79 TRUBLEREAU Anne

80 BERGES MARIANNE
81 BESSETTES  JACQUELINE
82 SFILIGOI-DUB PASCALE
83 LETEMPLE  Béatrice
84 OUSSET SYLVIE

85 MACE SOPHIE
86 DELAGE Pascale
87 MASSI Sylvie

88 CORRA Christine
89 ?Dossard #2733

90 DALLA-BETTA Nadine
91 GAVALDON-B MICHELLE

92 ELBERMIL  SALOUA
93 DEMOL CELINE

94 TIGNERES CHRISTINE
95 BARILLET GEN MORGANE
96 MIQUEROL LISA

97 MOKHTAR  SOPHIA
98 CHANEL SOPHIE

99 ?Dossard #2663

00:25:01
00:25:19
00:25:19
00:25:21
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:30
00:25:32
00:25:33
00:25:41
00:25:41
00:25:42
00:25:42
00:25:42
00:25:56
00:26:02
00:26:04
00:26:13
00:26:15
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:23
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:38
00:26:44
00:27:03
00:27:08
00:27:13
00:27:14
00:27:18
00:27:18
00:27:18
00:27:22
00:27:31
00:27:32
00:27:35
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:44
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:08
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:28:13
00:28:13
00:28:22
00:28:29
00:28:33



100 CASTET
101 LATT
102 PETIOT

103 CASTAGNE

104 KLEPMAN
105 DEROUET
106 BIASON
107 ZOZOR
108 EPPLIN
109 KNAFO
110 OBERLE

111 CADAMURO

112 CASTRO
113 DEJEAN
114 SIDOBRE
115 GUIDET
116 BARRUEL
117 FABIUS
118 MAUREL
119 DONAT
120 BARETTE

Christelle
Natacha
Véronique PB
Camille
Jenna
Sybille

Julie
VANESSA
SANDRINE
Myriam
Muriel
NATHALIE
MARGARITA
Virginie
Fanny
Héloise
MARIE-ANGE
LOUISE
SYLVIE
ANNE
AMELIE

121 RENOUARD P Laetitia
122 UNDREINER JOCELYNE

123 PICCININI
124 LE PAGE
125 PETER
126 COUDERT
127 LEREDDE
128 KHANH

129 BOUFFARD

Orane
Stéphanie
CHRISTIANE
MARIE CLAUL
Céline

Odette
DELPHINE

130 DUCOURNEAICLELIA

131 NAZE
132 SUTRA

133 LE BOURHIS

134 MARTA

135 DE PONNAT

136 LORDET
137 FORNER
138 AMRAR

139 NUNES DIAS

140 TOUMI
141 BOSC
142 SEIXAS

143 GAIGNARD

144 LEVY
145 WADE
146 DAVID
147 LEON

148 DEBRUYNE

149 BALLORCA

Christine
Stéphanie
MARINA
Eléa

Isabelle
Claire
Audrey
Mélissa
LUCIE
CORINNE
Laurine
VERONIQUE
Fabienne
VERONIQUE
VALERIE
CAROLINE
marie sandrin
Caroline
CELIA

00:28:38
00:28:42
00:28:43
00:28:51
00:28:53
00:28:55
00:28:58
00:29:02
00:29:10
00:29:10
00:29:11
00:29:16
00:29:16
00:29:36
00:29:36
00:29:43
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:29:49
00:29:56
00:29:57
00:30:01
00:30:25
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:30:29
00:30:50
00:30:50
00:30:57
00:30:57
00:30:59
00:31:00
00:31:04
00:31:30
00:31:30
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:31
00:31:38
00:31:42
00:31:45
00:31:49
00:32:00
00:32:06
00:32:06
00:32:12
00:32:12
00:32:21
00:32:29



150 DUVAL

SEVERINE

151 CHAULOT TALSOLENE

152 MUCRUET
153 BUCKLER

154 BOSC

155 PLESEA
156 JAEGER
157 MOULY
158 DEJEAN
159 ROSITO

160 MOURLHON
161 ?Dossard

162 IZAC
163 ALORDA
164 LABADIE

165 NICOLAS

Lise
DEBORAH
Martine

ANA SIMONA

cathy
brigitte
Audrey
Audrey
ELIANE
#2066
MARGAUX
MARION
MARIE
JOSIANE

166 MENANTEAU FRANCOISE
167 SUNGAUER Camille
168 DOUBREMELL Claire

169 CLERGEAUD CLAUDINE

170 FORT

JOSE

171 LARA-CARBAL Lizbeth

00:32:39
00:32:48
00:32:51
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:33:09
00:33:28
00:34:04
00:34:42
00:34:44
00:35:15
00:35:41
00:35:42
00:38:47
00:39:04
00:39:07
00:39:08
00:39:39
00:40:35
00:45:25
00:49:47
00:52:14



